

MMGSY அரசின் Const. of Road from Baargachhi
Nababganj Pmgsy போலும் மாவட்ட தலை
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
For Madheli Taluk of Taluk
Agreement NO-218/SBD/PMGSY-21-22
Agency: Chandan Red Das

Const. Cost:- 14263242:-
Munt. Cost:- 1472382:-

Total. 15735624=2

Date of Commence:- 21-01-22

Date of Completion:- 20-01-23

SUB-DIVISION
JOKIHAT

DIVISION
ARARIA

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2590

1st year Maintenance

43

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road:- Construction of Road from Bairgachi Mahalgam on PMWSY Hanuman Mandir to Vardipur Madheli Tola Kund-tak in Lokhat Block.					
Agency - Charan Prasad Das					
At Ward No-01					
Ukhwa, Mahalgam					
Dist - Azamgarh, 854311.					
Agreement No - 218/SBP/					
MMWSY - 2021 - 2022					
Date of Commencement :- 21/01/2022					
Date of completion :- 20/01/2023					
<u>Measurement</u>					
Restoration of Raincuts/ Beams with Soil. Moorum.					
to do - E/C					
4 X 5.00 X 1.50 X 0.30 = 9.00m ³					
3 X 4.00 X 1.20 X 0.20 = 2.88m ³					

Continuation

Abstract cost

47

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road - Construction of Road From Bairgaichi Mahalgau on PMWSY					
Houman Mandir to Vasidpur					
Madheli dola Kund talu in Jekihat Block.					
Agency - Chandan Prasad das.					
At - Ward No - 01					
Ukhwa, Mahalgau.					
Dist - Azamgarh, 854934					

Agreement No :- 218/582/					
MMWSY - 2021-2022					
Date of commencement :- 21/01/2022					
Date of Completion 20/01/2023					
1/1	Restoration of Rainwater				
	Beams with Soil. - Ek				
	Qty vide T.M.B. No. (14)				
	85.78m ³ @ 404.06/m ³ = 34600.00				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{2}{2}$ Making up of Berms/ Shoulder stripping - to do. E/C					
Qty vide T.M.B. /g No. (11)					
477.65 m ² @ 60.48/m ² =					28888.00
$\frac{3}{5}$ Pot repair over bitumin ous to do. E/C					
Qty vide T.M.B. /g No. (41)					
16.19 m ² @ 278.28/m ² =					4505.00
$\frac{4}{2}$ Maintenance of C/D work (Hume Pipe culvert)					
Qty vide T.M.B. /g No. (45)					
1 No @ 1166.58/No =					1167.00
$\frac{5}{9}$ Maintenance of Road Signs to do. E/C					
Qty vide T.M.B. /g No. (45)					
0.17 Km @ 1104.88/km =					188.00
$\frac{6}{10}$ Maintenance of 200 m 8 Km stone. - - to do. E/C					
Qty vide T.M.B. /g No. (45)					
0.20 Km @ 647.49/km =					129.00

Continuation